A83516 Series
Preliminary 8 Bit Microcontroller
PRELIMINARY      (November, 1998, Version 0.0) AMIC Technology, Inc.
Document Title
8 Bit Microcontroller
Revision History
Rev. No. History Issue Date Remark
0.0 Initial issue November 25, 1998 Preliminary

tSCK
tOKS tOKH
tKI tIKH
VALID VALID VALID VALID VALID VALID VALID VALID
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
SET TI
SET RI
ALE
CLOCK
OUTPUT DATA
INPUT DATA
A83516 Series
PRELIMINARY      (November, 1998, Version 0.0) 9 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Ordering Information
Part No. RAM ROM FREQ (MHZ) Package
A83516-12 256 Byte 64K Byte 12 40L P-DIP
A83516L-12 256 Byte 64K Byte 12 44L PLCC
A83516-24 256 Byte 64K Byte 24 40L P-DIP
A83516L-24 256 Byte 64K Byte 24 44L PLCC
A83516-40 256 Byte 64K Byte 40 40L P-DIP
A83516L-40 256 Byte 64K Byte 40 44L PLCC
A83516 Series
PRELIMINARY      (November, 1998, Version 0.0) 10 AMIC Technology, Inc.
Package Information
P-DIP 40L Outline Dimensions unit: inches/mm